
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 1

Pos Score Total Name Status Total
72

1 (-3) 69 Eui In Kim (KOR) TP 69

2 (+1) 73 เอือ้อาร ี บญุบางยาง TP 73

(+1) 73 ปิตลิักษณ์  พนมชยั TP 73

(+1) 73 Yu Hsien Samuel  Chien (USA) TP 73

5 (+4) 76 จริภัทร  ทยุบงึฉมิ TP 76

(+4) 76 สโุชค  พรรณา TP 76

(+4) 76 Minwoo  Park (KOR) TP 76

(+4) 76 ทวเีกยีรต ิ รอดสา TP 76

(+4) 76 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 76

(+4) 76 Dong Hyun  Park (KOR) TP 76

(+4) 76 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 76

(+4) 76 กอบเดช  รอดรัต TP+GI 76

13 (+5) 77 Minsang  Chung (KOR) TP 77

(+5) 77 ธนพล  รัตนศศวิมิล TP+GI 77

(+5) 77 ชชัวสัส ์ ศภุพฤกษ์สกลุ TP 77

(+5) 77 Bohyun  Kim (KOR) TP 77

17 (+6) 78 จักรวาล  ศักดิศ์รี TP 78

18 (+7) 79 ธนวฒัน์  สนุธนนท์ TP 79

(+7) 79 พรีวชิญ ์ เกรยีงขจร TP+GI 79

(+7) 79 อนันต ์ คงจันทร์ TP+GI 79

21 (+8) 80 ณัฐกติติ ์ ตยางคนนท ์(a) TP 80

(+8) 80 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ TP 80

(+8) 80 พัทธ ์ เกดิปาน TP 80

24 (+9) 81 สภุกรณ์  อภสินธิ์ TP 81

(+9) 81 Spencer Blaise  Alexander (USA) TP 81

(+9) 81 ณัฐนันท ์ ปัณทะรส TP+GI 81

27 (+10) 82 ชยัธวชั  เพชรพลู TP 82

28 (+11) 83 อภภิาส  เกยีรตพัิฒนกลุ TP+GI 83

29 (+13) 85 ภมูบิดนิทร ์ ศรคี าขลบิ TP 85

(+13) 85 ชาวนิทร ์ สมสมัย TP 85

(+13) 85 ฐติศิักดิ ์ รัตนกาญจน์ TP+GI 85

(+13) 85 กติตศิักดิ ์ สัตยารักษ์ TP+GI 85

33 (+14) 86 Hyung Ho  Kim (Korea) TP+GI 86

34 (+17) 89 ประจบ  ลาภเจอืจันทร์ TP 89

35 (+19) 91 ธรรมธัช  วชัระเรอืงรุ่ง TP 91

36 (+23) 95 Lawt  Aung (MYA) TP 95

37 WD เอกรัตน์  เกษฎา TP

WD ภวูชิ  อนุพันธส์บืสาย TP

39 DQ Si In Kim (KOR) TP

DQ พรศักดิ ์ ตัง้ค ำ TP

DQ ณัฐพล  อดุมรัตน์ TP

DQ Seokmin  Ko (Korea) TP+GI

DQ สรวชิญ ์ อภญิญำนันท์ TP+GI
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TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (-3) 69 Eui In Kim (KOR) TP 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 2 5 3 4 6 2 5 4 34 35 69

2 (+1) 73 เอือ้อาร ี บญุบางยาง TP 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 5 37 36 73

(+1) 73 ปิตลิักษณ์  พนมชยั TP 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 36 37 73

(+1) 73 Yu Hsien Samuel  Chien (USA) TP 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 37 36 73

5 (+4) 76 จริภัทร  ทยุบงึฉมิ TP 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 37 39 76

(+4) 76 สโุชค  พรรณา TP 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 37 39 76

(+4) 76 Minwoo  Park (KOR) TP 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 6 6 36 40 76

(+4) 76 ทวเีกยีรต ิ รอดสา TP 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 6 39 37 76

(+4) 76 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 4 6 2 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 37 39 76

(+4) 76 Dong Hyun  Park (KOR) TP 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 6 5 36 40 76

(+4) 76 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 37 39 76

(+4) 76 กอบเดช  รอดรัต TP+GI 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 37 39 76

13 (+5) 77 Minsang  Chung (KOR) TP 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 35 42 77

(+5) 77 ธนพล  รัตนศศวิมิล TP+GI 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 7 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 39 38 77

(+5) 77 ชชัวัสส ์ ศภุพฤกษ์สกลุ TP 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 39 38 77

(+5) 77 Bohyun  Kim (KOR) TP 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 3 4 6 39 38 77

17 (+6) 78 จักรวาล  ศักดิศ์รี TP 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 7 40 38 78

18 (+7) 79 ธนวัฒน ์ สนุธนนท์ TP 6 4 2 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 40 39 79

(+7) 79 พรีวชิญ ์ เกรยีงขจร TP+GI 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 38 41 79

(+7) 79 อนันต ์ คงจันทร์ TP+GI 6 4 2 5 5 3 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 39 40 79

21 (+8) 80 ณัฐกติติ ์ ตยางคนนท ์(a) TP 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 40 40 80

(+8) 80 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ TP 5 5 4 7 3 5 3 7 4 6 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 43 37 80

(+8) 80 พัทธ ์ เกดิปาน TP 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 40 40 80

24 (+9) 81 สภุกรณ์  อภสินธิ์ TP 5 6 4 6 4 4 3 8 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 44 37 81

(+9) 81 Spencer Blaise  Alexander (USA) TP 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 39 42 81

(+9) 81 ณัฐนันท ์ ปัณทะรส TP+GI 3 5 3 7 5 6 3 8 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 44 37 81

27 (+10) 82 ชยัธวัช  เพชรพูล TP 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 5 7 3 6 5 5 5 4 3 5 39 43 82

28 (+11) 83 อภภิาส  เกยีรตพัิฒนกลุ TP+GI 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 7 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 39 44 83

29 (+13) 85 ภมูบิดนิทร ์ ศรคี าขลบิ TP 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 42 43 85

(+13) 85 ชาวนิทร ์ สมสมยั TP 6 4 2 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 44 41 85

(+13) 85 ฐติศิักดิ ์ รัตนกาญจน์ TP+GI 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 5 6 43 42 85

(+13) 85 กติตศิักดิ ์ สัตยารักษ์ TP+GI 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 3 5 5 46 39 85

33 (+14) 86 Hyung Ho  Kim (Korea) TP+GI 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 6 7 40 46 86

34 (+17) 89 ประจบ  ลาภเจอืจันทร์ TP 5 5 3 7 7 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 48 41 89

35 (+19) 91 ธรรมธัช  วัชระเรอืงรุง่ TP 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 46 45 91

36 (+23) 95 Lawt  Aung (MYA) TP 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 8 6 5 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 6 47 48 95

37 WD เอกรัตน ์ เกษฎา TP

WD ภวูชิ  อนุพันธส์บืสาย TP

39 DQ Si In Kim (KOR) TP

DQ พรศักดิ ์ ตัง้ค า TP

DQ ณัฐพล  อดุมรัตน์ TP

DQ Seokmin  Ko (Korea) TP+GI

DQ สรวชิญ ์ อภญิญานันท์ TP+GI
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